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25-03-22 Estadio Corona de Aragón



Sub-12

SUBGRUPO 1000m 

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1000m Martillo
2000 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego Alcampo Scorpio 71
2002 Espada Pascual Guillermo Alcampo Scorpio 71
2005 Ibañez Lopez Guzman Alcampo Scorpio 71
2006 Jáuregui Fernández Martín Alcampo Scorpio 71
2010 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO Alcampo Scorpio 71
2015 Rueda Barco Julián Alcampo Scorpio 71
2019 Urbano Brau Diego Alcampo Scorpio 71
2020 Urbano Brau Aaron Alcampo Scorpio 71
2021 Vicente Burke Eric Alcampo Scorpio 71
2027 LISO IONESCU ALEJANDRO Escuela Zenit
2028 López Hernández Marcos Escuela Zenit
2253 Alejandre Viartola Daniel Escuela Zenit
2254 Brito Méndez Ángel Escuela Zenit
2265 Valencia  Nevado Rodrigo Escuela Zenit
2500 Abengochea Puertolas Clara Alcampo Scorpio 71
2508 DIEZ GARCIA LUCIA Alcampo Scorpio 71
2516 Herrero Monserrat Irene Alcampo Scorpio 71
2519 Lamana Martinez Celia Alcampo Scorpio 71
2525 Mojica Fuentes Keyling Alcampo Scorpio 71
2526 Nieto Bernad Elsa Alcampo Scorpio 71
2527 Nieto Bernad Leyre Alcampo Scorpio 71
2537 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA Escuela Zenit
2606 Sendra Marin Valeria Escuela Zenit
2668 CRIADO CLOS ANDREA CA Utebo
2675 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA CA Utebo
2676 ROMAN SIGUIN SARA CA Utebo
2849 Pérez Pascual Carla Escuela Zenit
2075 ECHEGOYEN FERNANDEZ ANDRES Marianistas El Pilar
2168 AZNAREZ MOMBIELA DAMIAN Atletismo Alas
2180 LAFUENTE ROJAS PABLO Atletismo Alas
2181 LAGUNAS RODRÍGUEZ ADRIAN Atletismo Alas
2182 LEON LOPEZ IZAN Atletismo Alas
2192 SABROSO CAMBRA NICOLAS Atletismo Alas
2292 REY SANCHEZ ALBERTO Atletismo Alas
2295 CASAS LLORENTE DIEGO Atletismo Alas

2346 RUBIO GONZALEZ MIGUEL Marianistas El Pilar
2591 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS MARIA Marianistas El Pilar
2828 CASAS LLORENTE ANDREA Atletismo Alas
2267 SANCHEZ ACIN PABLO Elite Sport
2268 MONTEAGUDO GIMENO JORGE Elite Sport
2269 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL Elite Sport
2812 SIESO MAZA PAULA Elite Sport
2815 MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA Elite Sport
2330 GARCIA GRACIA LUCAS CA La Almunia
2331 MURILLO MARTINEZ HUGO CA La Almunia
2332 TELLO PASCUAL JOAQUIN CA La Almunia
2333 GARCIA MONTESINOS JORGE CA La Almunia
2886 CUBERO MORANCHEL INES CA La Almunia

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2 1000m marcha

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1000m marcha martillo
2014 Rodríguez Alastruey Nico Alcampo Scorpio 71
2504 ALVARO REDONDO SOFIA Alcampo Scorpio 71
2509 Domingo Ortin Sofía Alcampo Scorpio 71
2512 Garcia Tena Flor Alcampo Scorpio 71
2528 Oros Francia Carmen Alcampo Scorpio 71
2529 Ortillés Bueno Paz Alcampo Scorpio 71
2530 Ortín Buendía Ángela Alcampo Scorpio 71
2534 Sanz Calavia Clara Alcampo Scorpio 71
2752 ROCHE DE DIEGO AMELIA EA Romareda
2076 DEAN DELSO PEDRO Marianistas El Pilar
2167 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO Atletismo Alas
2169 BOSQUE GRACIA SAMUEL Atletismo Alas
2178 GARCIA PEREZ MIGUEL Atletismo Alas
2583 FANLO MORENO MARTINA Marianistas El Pilar
2587 MORALEJO LOPEZ ALEJANDRA Marianistas El Pilar
2590 ANORO ANDRE AMELIA Marianistas El Pilar
2686 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NEREIDA Atletismo Alas
2742 Guillén Poveda Martina Rainbow Team
2743 Morlanes Moreno Carmen Rainbow Team
2744 Martínez Lorente Marta Rainbow Team
2745 Quiles Peralta Helena Rainbow Team
2746 Tomás Huerta Jara Rainbow Team
2330 GARCIA GRACIA LUCAS CA La Almunia
2331 MURILLO MARTINEZ HUGO CA La Almunia
2332 TELLO PASCUAL JOAQUIN CA La Almunia
2333 GARCIA MONTESINOS JORGE CA La Almunia
2886 CUBERO MORANCHEL INES CA La Almunia
2266 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS Elite Sport
2811 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA Elite Sport
2813 LANASPA BARCELONA MIRIAM Elite Sport
2816 LOPEZ URBANO DANIELA Elite Sport

APELLIDOS



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB Tiempo
2267 SANCHEZ ACIN PABLO Elite Sport
2015 Rueda Barco Julián Alcampo Scorpio 71
2526 Nieto Bernad Elsa Alcampo Scorpio 71
2527 Nieto Bernad Leyre Alcampo Scorpio 71
2019 Urbano Brau Diego Alcampo Scorpio 71
2020 Urbano Brau Aaron Alcampo Scorpio 71
2021 Vicente Burke Eric Alcampo Scorpio 71
2000 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego Alcampo Scorpio 71
2192 SABROSO CAMBRA NICOLAS Atletismo Alas
2668 CRIADO CLOS ANDREA CA Utebo
2591 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS MARIA Marianistas El Pilar
2075 ECHEGOYEN FERNANDEZ ANDRES Marianistas El Pilar
2006 Jáuregui Fernández Martín Alcampo Scorpio 71
2010 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO Alcampo Scorpio 71
2525 Mojica Fuentes Keyling Alcampo Scorpio 71
2508 DIEZ GARCIA LUCIA Alcampo Scorpio 71
2268 MONTEAGUDO GIMENO JORGE Elite Sport
2346 RUBIO GONZALEZ MIGUEL Marianistas El Pilar
2330 GARCIA GRACIA LUCAS CA La Almunia
2028 López Hernández Marcos Escuela Zenit
2027 LISO IONESCU ALEJANDRO Escuela Zenit
2537 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA Escuela Zenit
2815 MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA Elite Sport
2295 CASAS LLORENTE DIEGO Atletismo Alas
2828 CASAS LLORENTE ANDREA Atletismo Alas
2182 LEON LOPEZ IZAN Atletismo Alas
2005 Ibañez Lopez Guzman Alcampo Scorpio 71
2606 Sendra Marin Valeria Escuela Zenit
2519 Lamana Martinez Celia Alcampo Scorpio 71
2331 MURILLO MARTINEZ HUGO CA La Almunia
2812 SIESO MAZA PAULA Elite Sport
2254 Brito Méndez Ángel Escuela Zenit
2168 AZNAREZ MOMBIELA DAMIAN Atletismo Alas
2516 Herrero Monserrat Irene Alcampo Scorpio 71
2333 GARCIA MONTESINOS JORGE CA La Almunia
2886 CUBERO MORANCHEL INES CA La Almunia
2269 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL Elite Sport
2265 Valencia  Nevado Rodrigo Escuela Zenit
2675 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA CA Utebo
2849 Pérez Pascual Carla Escuela Zenit
2332 TELLO PASCUAL JOAQUIN CA La Almunia
2002 Espada Pascual Guillermo Alcampo Scorpio 71
2500 Abengochea Puertolas Clara Alcampo Scorpio 71
2181 LAGUNAS RODRÍGUEZ ADRIAN Atletismo Alas
2180 LAFUENTE ROJAS PABLO Atletismo Alas
2292 REY SANCHEZ ALBERTO Atletismo Alas
2676 ROMAN SIGUIN SARA CA Utebo
2253 Alejandre Viartola Daniel Escuela Zenit

APELLIDOS

1

2

3



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB Tiempo
2014 Rodríguez Alastruey Nico Alcampo Scorpio 71
2686 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NEREIDA Atletismo Alas
2590 ANORO ANDRE AMELIA Marianistas El Pilar
2813 LANASPA BARCELONA MIRIAM Elite Sport
2530 Ortín Buendía Ángela Alcampo Scorpio 71
2529 Ortillés Bueno Paz Alcampo Scorpio 71
2534 Sanz Calavia Clara Alcampo Scorpio 71
2752 ROCHE DE DIEGO AMELIA EA Romareda
2076 DEAN DELSO PEDRO Marianistas El Pilar
2811 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA Elite Sport
2167 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO Atletismo Alas
2528 Oros Francia Carmen Alcampo Scorpio 71
2169 BOSQUE GRACIA SAMUEL Atletismo Alas
2330 GARCIA GRACIA LUCAS CA La Almunia
2746 Tomás Huerta Jara Rainbow Team
2587 MORALEJO LOPEZ ALEJANDRA Marianistas El Pilar
2266 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS Elite Sport
2744 Martínez Lorente Marta Rainbow Team
2331 MURILLO MARTINEZ HUGO CA La Almunia
2333 GARCIA MONTESINOS JORGE CA La Almunia
2886 CUBERO MORANCHEL INES CA La Almunia
2583 FANLO MORENO MARTINA Marianistas El Pilar
2743 Morlanes Moreno Carmen Rainbow Team
2509 Domingo Ortin Sofía Alcampo Scorpio 71
2332 TELLO PASCUAL JOAQUIN CA La Almunia
2745 Quiles Peralta Helena Rainbow Team
2178 GARCIA PEREZ MIGUEL Atletismo Alas
2742 Guillén Poveda Martina Rainbow Team
2504 ALVARO REDONDO SOFIA Alcampo Scorpio 71
2512 Garcia Tena Flor Alcampo Scorpio 71
2816 LOPEZ URBANO DANIELA Elite Sport

2

APELLIDOS

1



Sub-10

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m marcha Martillo
3002 Arasanz López Óscar Alcampo Scorpio 71
3004 Ayllón Simal Nacho Alcampo Scorpio 71
3006 Gil garcia Romeo Alcampo Scorpio 71
3008 HERNÁNDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO Alcampo Scorpio 71
3012 OPI SENAR SAMUEL Alcampo Scorpio 71
3015 Romero SALAVERA Asier Alcampo Scorpio 71
3016 Ruiz García Hugo Alcampo Scorpio 71
3043 Rioja Rojo Telmo Alcampo Scorpio 71
3501 Alijarde Benito María Alcampo Scorpio 71
3503 DOMINGO ORTIN INÉS Alcampo Scorpio 71
3509 Herrero Monserrat Ana Alcampo Scorpio 71
3514 Pérez Ballestero Nerea Alcampo Scorpio 71
3518 San Vicente Vicente Mariela Alcampo Scorpio 71
3544 Melinte Melinte Iasmina Andreea Alcampo Scorpio 71
3767 LOPEZ NAVARRETE ELIA Alcampo Scorpio 71
3131 CUBERO EGUIA PEDRO Atletismo Alas
3139 OLMO HUERTAS GONZALO Atletismo Alas
3140 OLMO HUERTAS DANIEL Atletismo Alas
3227 GRACIA VERA MARTIN Atletismo Alas
3228 GRACIA VERA JORGE Atletismo Alas
3230 MORTE FERNANDEZ PABLO Atletismo Alas
3236 BALDOVIN GOMEZ NICOLAS Atletismo Alas
3629 MATEO CHARRO ALBA Atletismo Alas
3634 TORRALBA GARCIA NAIRA Atletismo Alas
3727 LAHOZ MARZO NOA Atletismo Alas
3737 BALDOVIN GOMEZ IRENE Atletismo Alas
3126 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX CA Utebo
3180 GRACIA AYLON MATEO EA Romareda
3184 ROCHE DE DIEGO EDUARDO EA Romareda
3685 MORENTE ESTEBAN IRIS EA Romareda
3220 DOMINGO MIRANDA PABLO Elite Sport
3520 López Hernández Paola Escuela Zenit
3639 SANCHO MELCHOR NAGORE Escuela Zenit
3706 Carrasco Miguel Valeria Escuela Zenit
3055 CHAMORRO GORDUN PABLO Marianistas El Pilar
3056 GONZALEZ GARCIA MIGUEL Marianistas El Pilar
3059 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE Marianistas El Pilar
3061 VECINO GARCIA JUAN Marianistas El Pilar
3063 BLANCO MONTAÑES ALVARO Marianistas El Pilar
3066 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO Marianistas El Pilar
3278 VERGARA MESA LUCAS Marianistas El Pilar
3543 MARTA LEAL IDALMI Marianistas El Pilar
3545 VELASCO BLASCO MARISA Marianistas El Pilar
3546 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA Marianistas El Pilar
3548 DELGADO DELSO CARMEN Marianistas El Pilar
3553 MARTINEZ TABUENCA PAULA Marianistas El Pilar
3557 SEGURA SOROLLA MARIA Marianistas El Pilar
3559 SALINAS BARA ADRIANA Marianistas El Pilar
3560 TOLOSA ESPALLARGAS INES Marianistas El Pilar
3563 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES Marianistas El Pilar

3787 TOMEY ROYO SILVIA Marianistas El Pilar
3175 Martínez Navarro Bruno Rainbow Team
3680 Nogueras Obregón Carla Rainbow Team
3681 Martínez Lorente Lucía Rainbow Team
3682 Amorós Gregorio Clara Rainbow Team
3683 Amorós Gregorio Lucia Rainbow Team
3119 ESCUELA AINZUA MARIO Sala Dominicos

APELLIDOS



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB Tiempo
3119 ESCUELA AINZUA MARIO Sala Dominicos
3546 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA Marianistas El Pilar
3180 GRACIA AYLON MATEO EA Romareda
3514 Pérez Ballestero Nerea Alcampo Scorpio 71
3559 SALINAS BARA ADRIANA Marianistas El Pilar
3501 Alijarde Benito María Alcampo Scorpio 71
3545 VELASCO BLASCO MARISA Marianistas El Pilar
3629 MATEO CHARRO ALBA Atletismo Alas
3184 ROCHE DE DIEGO EDUARDO EA Romareda
3548 DELGADO DELSO CARMEN Marianistas El Pilar
3131 CUBERO EGUIA PEDRO Atletismo Alas
3560 TOLOSA ESPALLARGAS INES Marianistas El Pilar
3685 MORENTE ESTEBAN IRIS EA Romareda
3563 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES Marianistas El Pilar
3230 MORTE FERNANDEZ PABLO Atletismo Alas
3006 Gil garcia Romeo Alcampo Scorpio 71
3634 TORRALBA GARCIA NAIRA Atletismo Alas
3056 GONZALEZ GARCIA MIGUEL Marianistas El Pilar
3061 VECINO GARCIA JUAN Marianistas El Pilar
3016 Ruiz García Hugo Alcampo Scorpio 71
3236 BALDOVIN GOMEZ NICOLAS Atletismo Alas
3737 BALDOVIN GOMEZ IRENE Atletismo Alas
3055 CHAMORRO GORDUN PABLO Marianistas El Pilar
3682 Amorós Gregorio Clara Rainbow Team
3683 Amorós Gregorio Lucia Rainbow Team
3520 López Hernández Paola Escuela Zenit
3139 OLMO HUERTAS GONZALO Atletismo Alas
3140 OLMO HUERTAS DANIEL Atletismo Alas
3543 MARTA LEAL IDALMI Marianistas El Pilar
3066 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO Marianistas El Pilar
3002 Arasanz López Óscar Alcampo Scorpio 71
3681 Martínez Lorente Lucía Rainbow Team
3727 LAHOZ MARZO NOA Atletismo Alas
3639 SANCHO MELCHOR NAGORE Escuela Zenit
3544 Melinte Melinte Iasmina Andreea Alcampo Scorpio 71
3278 VERGARA MESA LUCAS Marianistas El Pilar
3706 Carrasco Miguel Valeria Escuela Zenit
3220 DOMINGO MIRANDA PABLO Elite Sport
3509 Herrero Monserrat Ana Alcampo Scorpio 71
3063 BLANCO MONTAÑES ALVARO Marianistas El Pilar
3767 LOPEZ NAVARRETE ELIA Alcampo Scorpio 71
3175 Martínez Navarro Bruno Rainbow Team
3680 Nogueras Obregón Carla Rainbow Team
3503 DOMINGO ORTIN INÉS Alcampo Scorpio 71
3126 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX CA Utebo
3008 HERNÁNDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO Alcampo Scorpio 71
3043 Rioja Rojo Telmo Alcampo Scorpio 71
3787 TOMEY ROYO SILVIA Marianistas El Pilar
3059 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE Marianistas El Pilar
3015 Romero SALAVERA Asier Alcampo Scorpio 71
3012 OPI SENAR SAMUEL Alcampo Scorpio 71
3004 Ayllón Simal Nacho Alcampo Scorpio 71
3557 SEGURA SOROLLA MARIA Marianistas El Pilar
3553 MARTINEZ TABUENCA PAULA Marianistas El Pilar
3227 GRACIA VERA MARTIN Atletismo Alas
3228 GRACIA VERA JORGE Atletismo Alas
3518 San Vicente Vicente Mariela Alcampo Scorpio 71

APELLIDOS
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